
Enquiry line 
01773 830930

E-mail 
sales@amberol.co.uk

Fax
01773 834191

Online 
amberol.co.uk

Educational 
Bins

It’s rubbish to litter!
Talking bins speak every 
time rubbish is thrown 
into them, affirming 
positive pupil behaviour. 
The optional 2GB 
memory card can 
record your own 
message or song and 
has a volume control. 
Amberol’s Educational 
Bins are highly 
successful in places 
where young people 
meet, learn and play.

16 17

Ambere Litter Bin
A large, friendly waste guzzling bear! With lockable 
front opening door, the inner liner can be emptied 

easily and safely. The optional voice box can be 
programmed with a polite message or greeting.

Product 
Code

AMB-1P 

Height   Width   Depth Capacity
(litres)

90

mm

1260

mm

830

mm

1000

Bird Litter Bins
Four delightful options that encourage and inspire 

young children particularly to throw their waste away. 
The lockable front opening door enables the quick 

and safe emptying of the inner liner. The unique talking 
options provide added interest and novelty whilst at 
the same time teach polite greetings and manners.

Product 
Code

PEN-1P

ROB-1P

CHK-1P

PAR-1P    

Height   Width   Depth Capacity
(litres)

90

90

90

90

mm

1260

1260

1260

1260

mm

730

730

730

730

mm

680

680

680

680



Enquiry line 
01773 830930

E-mail 
sales@amberol.co.uk

Fax
01773 834191

Online 
amberol.co.uk

Educational 
Bins

It’s rubbish to litter!
Talking bins speak every 
time rubbish is thrown 
into them, affirming 
positive pupil behaviour. 
The optional 2GB 
memory card can 
record your own 
message or song and 
has a volume control. 
Amberol’s Educational 
Bins are highly 
successful in places 
where young people 
meet, learn and play.

16 17

Ambere Litter Bin
A large, friendly waste guzzling bear! With lockable 
front opening door, the inner liner can be emptied 

easily and safely. The optional voice box can be 
programmed with a polite message or greeting.

Product 
Code

AMB-1P 

Height   Width   Depth Capacity
(litres)

90

mm

1260

mm

830

mm

1000

Bird Litter Bins
Four delightful options that encourage and inspire 

young children particularly to throw their waste away. 
The lockable front opening door enables the quick 

and safe emptying of the inner liner. The unique talking 
options provide added interest and novelty whilst at 
the same time teach polite greetings and manners.

Product 
Code

PEN-1P

ROB-1P

CHK-1P

PAR-1P    

Height   Width   Depth Capacity
(litres)

90

90

90

90

mm

1260

1260

1260

1260

mm

730

730

730

730

mm

680

680

680

680


