





## **Ambere Litter Bin**

A large, friendly waste guzzling bear! With lockable front opening door, the inner liner can be emptied easily and safely. The optional voice box can be programmed with a polite message or greeting.

Product	Height	Width	<b>Depth</b>	Capacity
Code	mm	mm	mm	(litres)
AMB-1P	1260	830	1000	90





## **Bird Litter Bins**

Four delightful options that encourage and inspire young children particularly to throw their waste away. The lockable front opening door enables the quick and safe emptying of the inner liner. The unique talking options provide added interest and novelty whilst at the same time teach polite greetings and manners.



Product Code	Height mm	Width mm	<b>Depth</b> mm	Capacity (litres)
PEN-1P	1260	730	680	90
ROB-1P	1260	730	680	90
CHK-1P	1260	730	680	90
PAR-1P	1260	730	680	90

**Enquiry line 01773 830930** 

E-mail sales@amberol.co.uk Fax 01773 834191 Online amberol.co.uk